—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position

Police Services Supervisor
Police Records Technician
Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer

Police Services Officer

Other Positions Held City

Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs

Department

Police Services Records
Police Services Records
Police Services Records
Police Services Records
Police Services Records
Police Services Records
Police Services Records
Police Services Records
Police Services Records

Police Services Records

Total Wages
$105,746
$89,526
$81,814
$79,322
$50,053
$47,244
$41,227
$38,156
$36,527
$25,658



