	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Services Supervisor		Palm Springs	Police Services Records	\$105,746
2.	Police Records Technician		Palm Springs	Police Services Records	\$89,526
3.	Police Services Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Records	\$81,814
4.	Police Services Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Records	\$79,322
5.	Police Services Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Records	\$50,053
6.	Police Services Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Records	\$47,244
7.	Police Services Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Records	\$41,227
8.	Police Services Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Records	\$38,156
9.	Police Services Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Records	\$36,527
10.	Police Services Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Records	\$25,658